STATE OF KANSAS

WELL	PLU	GG I NG	RE CORD
×	_ A _ R	82-	3-117

TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: FILL out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.  LEASE OPERATOR Anadarko Petroleum Corporation  SEC. 29 TWP.34S RGE. 4  ADDRESS P. O. Box 351, Liberal, Kansas 67905-0351  PHONE#(316) 624-6253 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4549  Date Well Completed  Character of Well Input  Plugging Commenced  (ICII, Gas, O&A, SWO, Input, Water Supply Well)  Plugging Completed  The plugging proposal was approved on 2-6-91  by Dick Kapp  (KCC District Agen  Is ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, Is well log attached?  Producing Formation Morrow Depth to Top 4196 Bottom 4210 T.D.  Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.  OIL, GAS OR MATER RECORDS  CASING RECORD  Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out  B 51/2 G274 None  OBSCRIbe In dotall the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the melaced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cenent o were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to fee				API NUMBER 2-7-55				
NOTICE: Fill out _completely and return to Cons. Div	•	TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div.			LEASE NAME INTERSTATE UNIT			
ADDRESSP. D. BOX 351, Liberal, Kansas 67905-0351  COUNTY Morton  PHONE#(310 624-6253 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4549 Date Well Completed Completed Color of Well Input Plugging Commenced Color of Well Input Plugging Completed Color of Well Input Well Input Plugging Completed Color of Well Input Well Input Well Input Color of	NOTIO				WELL NUMBER 64  1980 Ft. from S Section Line 660 Ft. from E Section Line			
LEASE OPERATOR Anadarko Petroleum Corporation SEC. 29 TWP. 34S ROE. 4  ADDRESSP. O. Box 351, Liberal, Kansas 67905-0351 COUNTY Norton  PHONE#(316) 624-6253 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4549 Date Well Completed  Character of Well Input Plugging Commenced  (Oll, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed  The plugging proposal was approved on 2-6-91  by Dick Kapp (KCC District Agen)  Is ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached?  Producing Formation Morrow Depth to Top 4196 Bottom 4210 T.D.  Show depth and thickness of all water, oll and gas formations.  OIL, GAS OR MATER RECORDS CASING RECORD  Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out  Solve Bull of St. 1/2 4274 None  Describe in dotall the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the meaner of same and depth placed, from feel to feeling of the character of same and depth placed, from feel to feeling of the character of same and depth placed, from feel to feeling of the character of same and depth placed, from feel to feeling of the character of same and depth placed, from feel to feeling of the character of same and depth placed, from feel to feeling of the character of same and depth placed, from feel to feeling of the character of same and depth placed, from feel to feeling of the character of same and depth placed, from feel of feeling of the same and depth placed, from feeling fe	and							
ADDRESSP. O. Box 351, Liberal, Kansas 67905-0351  COUNTY Morton  PHONE#(310 624-6253 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4549 Date Well Completed  Character of Well Input Plugging Commenced  (OII, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed  The plugging proposal was approved on 2-6-91  by Dick Kapp (KCC District Agen  Is ACO-1 filled? Yes If not, is well log attached?  Producing Formation Morrow Depth to Top 4196 Bottom 4210 T.D.  Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.  OIL, GAS OR MATER RECORDS CASING RECORD  Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out 8 5 1/2 A274 None  Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the wore used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to family for the character of same and depth placed, from feet to family for the character of same and depth placed, from feet to family for the character of same and depth placed, from feet to family for the character of same and depth placed, from feet to family for the character of same and depth placed, from feet to family for the character of same and depth placed, from feet to family for the character of same and depth placed, from feet to family for the same of the character of same and depth placed, from feet to family for the character of same and depth placed, from feet to family for the same of the character of same and depth placed, from feet to family for the same and depth placed, from feet to family for the same and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cenent or same and depth placed, from feet to family for the same and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cenent or same and depth placed, from feet to family for the same and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cenent or same and depth placed, from feet to family for the same and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cenent or same and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If	. 01							
PHONE# (316) 624-6253 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4549 Date Well Completed Character of Well Input Plugging Commenced (011, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed The plugging proposal was approved on 2-6-91  by	OPERATOR <u>Anadarko Petroleum Co</u>	SEC. 29	SEC. 29 TWP. 345 RGE. 43 XXXor(W)					
Character of Well Input Plugging Commenced (OII, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed   The plugging proposal was approved on 2-6-91  by	SP. O. Box 351, Liberal, Kansa	COUNTY	Morton					
The plugging proposal was approved on 2-6-91  by Dick Kapp	(316) 624-6253 OPERATORS L	Date We	II Completed	2-7-55				
The plugging proposal was approved on	ter of Well <u>Input</u>	Pluggin	g Commenced	<u>2-18-91</u>				
Depth to Top 4196 Bottom 4210 T.D.  Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.  Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD  Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out 8 5.1/2 4274 None  Describe in dotal; the manner in which the woll was plugged, indicating where the mere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to fee Mix & pmp 2 sxs hulls & 50 sx cmt dwn 2 3/8" fz tbg. press to 1000#. Mix & pmp 60 5.1/2" & 8 5/8" st hulls & 50 sx cmt dwn 2 3/8" fz tbg. press to 1000#. Mix & pmp 60 5.1/2" & 8 5/8" st hulls & 50 sx cmt dwn 2 3/8" fz tbg. press to 1000#. Mix & pmp 60 for feet to fee Mix & pmp 60 for feet to feet feet feet feet feet feet f	Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Su	pply Well)		Pluggin	g Completed	2-18-91		
IS ACO-1 filed? Yes	ugging proposal was approved o	n <u>2-6-9</u> 1	<u>l</u>			(date)		
Producing Formation Morrow Depth to Top 4196 Bottom 4210 T.D.  Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.  Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD  Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out  Bescribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the melaced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to fee Mix & pump 2 sxx hulls & 50 sx cut dwn 2 3/8" fg tbg, press to 1000#. Mix & pump 6 1/2" & 8 5/8" 31 helon Restore location. KCC state witness on location.  (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.)  Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. Gardense See Cook S. Lincoln, Liberal, Kensas 67901  NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Anadarko Petroleum Corporation statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well. Below-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge o statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well RECEIVED  ATE CORPORATION COMMISSION  IAPRO 3 1001 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Reverly D. Williams - Engineering Konservation Subscribed and Conservation Subscribed and Subscribed and Subscribed well Address P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killeral, Kill	Dick Kapp			(KC	C District A	gent's Name).		
Producing Formation Morrow Depth to Top 4196 Bottom 4210 T.D. Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.  OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD  Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out 85 5/8 1200 None None 5 1/2 4274 None 5 1/2 4274 None 15 1/2 4274 None 15 1/2 4274 None 15 1/2 4274 None 16 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2								
CASING RECORD   Formation   Content   From   To   Size   Put in   Pulled out								
CASING RECORD   Formation   Content   From   To   Size   Put in   Pulled out			-					
Formation  Content  From  To Size Put in Pulled out  8 5/8 1200 None  15 1/2 4274 None  Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mell aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If coment or were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to fee Mix & pmp 2 sxs hulls & 50 sx cmt dwn 2 3/8" fg the, press to 1000#. Mix & pmp 60 5 1/2" & 8 5/8" ann, press to 2000#. Cut off & cap 8 5/8" 5 1/2", & 2 3/8" 3' below Restore location. KCC state witness on location.  (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.)  Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. Address 620 S. Lincoln, Liberal, Kansas 67901  NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Anadarko Petroleum Corporation  STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Seward ,ss.  Beverly J. Williams - Engineering Technician (Employee of Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge o statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well the same are true and correct, so help me God.  RECEIVED  ATE CORPORATION COMMISSION (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Kinderse P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Kinderse My Commission Expires:  APR O 3 1901 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Address Anchory Public					RD			
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mill placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement of were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to fee Mix & pmp 2 sxs hulls & 50 sx cmt dwn 2 3/8" fg tbg, press to 1000#. Mix & pmp 65 1/2" & 8 5/8" ann, press to 2000#. Gur off & cap 8 5/8" 5 1/2", & 2 3/8" 3' helon Restore location. KCC state witness on location.  (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.)  Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. (Address 620 S. Lincoln, Liberal, Kansas 67901  NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Anadarko Petroleum Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Seward ,ss.  Beverly J. Williams - Engineering Technician (Employee of Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well the same are true and correct, so help me God.  RECEIVED  ATE CORPERATION COMMISSION (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, L						-		
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement of were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to fee Mix & pmp 2 sxs hulls & 50 sx cmt dwn 2 3/8" fg tbg, press to 1000#. Mix & pmp 60 5 1/2" & 8 5/8" ann, press to 2000#. Cut off & cap 8 5/8" 5 1/2", & 2 3/8" 3' helox Restore location. KCC state witness on location.  (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.)  Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. (Address 620 S. Lincoln, Liberal, Kansas 67901  NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Anadarko Petroleum Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Seward ,ss.  Beverly J. Williams - Engineering Technician (Employee of Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well the same are true and correct, so help me God.  RECEIVED  ATE CORPORATION DOWNSON (Address) P.O. Box 351. Liberal, KS (CONSERVATION DOWNSON) (Address) P.O. Box 351. Liberal, KS (CONSERVATION DOWNSON) (Address) My Commission Expires: (CHERYL STEEDS)		<b> </b>		l	None			
placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement of were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to few Mix & pmp 2 sxs hulls & 50 sx cmt dwn 2 3/8" fg tbg, press to 1000%. Mix & pmp 60 5 1/2" & 8 5/8" ann, press to 2000%. Cur off & cap 8 5/8" 5 1/2", & 2 3/8" 3' helow Restore location. KCC state witness on location.  (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.)  Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. (Address 620 S. Lincoln, Liberal, Kansas 67901  NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Anadarko Petroleum Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Seward ,ss.  Beverly J. Williams - Engineering Technician (Employee of Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well the same are true and correct, so help me God.  RECEIVED  ATE CORPORATION COMMISSION (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Killiams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal (Address) P.O.								
Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. Address 620 S. Lincoln, Liberal, Kansas 67901  NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Anadarko Petroleum Corporation  STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Seward, ss.  Beverly J. Williams - Engineering Technician (Employee of Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge o statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well the same are true and correct, so help me God.  RECEIVED  ATE CORPORATION COMMISSION (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Kind Conservation Division (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Kind Conservatio	l and the method or methods use ised, state the character of pmp 2 sxs hulls & 50 sx cmt dw & 8 5/8" ann, press to 2000#.	ed in Intro same and vn 2 3/8" fg -Cut off &	ducing it i depth plac g tbg, press can 8 5/8"	nto the hoed, from 0.000	le. If cement feet to	t or other plu feet each se 60 sxs cmt dw		
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Anadarko Petroleum Corporation  STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Seward ,ss.  Beverly J. Williams - Engineering Technician (Employee of Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well the same are true and correct, so help me God.  RECEIVED  ATE CORPORATION COMMISSION (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, KS  CONSERVATION DIVIS.IN Notary Public (Address) My Commission Expires: A CHERY STEERS	(if additional description	n is necess	ary, use <u>BA</u>	CK of this	form.)			
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Anadarko Petroleum Corporation  STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Seward ,ss.  Beverly J. Williams - Engineering Technician (Employee of Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge o statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well the same are true and correct, so help me God.  RECEIVED  ATE CORPORATION COMMISSION (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, KS  CONSERVATION DIVIS.IN Notary Public (CONSERVATION DIVIS.IN DIVIS.IN NOTARY PUBLIC (CONSERVATION DIVIS.IN NOTARY PUBLIC (CONSERVATION DIVIS.IN NOTARY PUBLIC (CONSERVATION DIVIS.IN DIVIS.IN NOTARY PUBLIC (CONSERVATION DIVIS.IN DIVIS.	f Plugging Contractor <u>Sargent</u> '	s Casing Pu	ulling Servi	ce	License No.	6547.		
STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Seward ,ss.  Beverly J. Williams - Engineering Technician (Employee of Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well the same are true and correct, so help me God.  RECEIVED ATE CORPORATION COMMISSION (Signature) Beverly U. Williams - Engineering Technician (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, KS  IAPR O 3 1901 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this day of CONSERVATION DIVISION No harry Public No harry Public No harry Public No harry Public CHERN, STEERS	s 620 S. Lincoln, Liberal, Kans	as 67901						
STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Seward ,ss.  Beverly J. Williams - Engineering Technician (Employee of Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well the same are true and correct, so help me God.  RECEIVED  ATE CORPORATION COMMISSION (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, KS  IAPR O 3 1901 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this day of CONSERVATION DIVIS)N  Wichita, Kansas My Commission Expires:  A CHERM, STEERS	F PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGIN	IG FEES:/	Anadarko Pet	roleum Con	rporation.			
ATE COAPCRATION DIVISIN  Wichita, Kansas  My Commission Expires:  A property of the above-described well shows a statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well shows a statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well shows the same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Council Williams  (Signature) Council Williams  (Address) P.O. Box 351, Liberal, Kentain Council Counc								
CONSERVATION DIVISIN Wichita, Kansas My Commission Expires:  A CHERY, STEERS	described well, being first dul lents, and matters herein cont me are true and correct, so hel ECEIVED CRATION COMMISSION	y sworn on tained and p me God.	oath, says the log of (Signature (Address)	Hat I hat I hat I hat I hat I hat I had I	ave knowledge described we Williams - 351, Liberal,	e of the fact II as flled th  Compared the second the s		
Marie Date - research	AVATION DIVISION	os: 🔼	CHERYL STE	Chemina 1	2 Stones			
My Appt. Expines (a ~ 1 - C/ 3)			Notary Public - State	of Kennen		Form CP- Revised 05-8		

Form CP-4 Revised 05-88